
LOT 22 COBBLESTONE UNIT 1.

WD 1040-632. WD 1065-1548. WD 12

HULL JAMES V JR/HULL DOROTHY
630 NW BRIDGEWATER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02275-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.00 1.00/

05/11/2023 MLU

03/19/2026 robin 2.12 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
2

384,375
9,698
40,000

434,073
140,145
293,928

HX HB 51,411
242,517
434,073

0

438,878

1240/0171 8/10/2012 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WYNKOOP

JAMES & DOROTHY HUL

1065/1548 11/09/2005 WD Q I 292,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ISAAC CONSTRUCTION IN

WYNKOOP

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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53795 Right-of-Way Acce 08/06/2025

000053795 Right-of-Way Acce 08/06/2025

000047892 Roof Replacement 34,942 08/15/2023

2013HX Base Yr

630 NW BRIDGEWATER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,410 125.7993 140.90 480,469 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2900

BAS 2,693 100 2,693 303,555

FGR 625 55 344 38,776

FOP 108 30 32 3,607

FSP 336 40 134 15,105

FUS 207 100 207 23,333

3,969 3,410 384,375

BAS= W3 N2  L2 U2  W6 FSP= N6 W38 S10 E10  R2 U2  E17  D2 R2
E5 N2  R2 U2 $  D2 L2  S2 W5  L2 U2  W17  D2 L2  W10 FGR= N2
W25 S25 E25 N23 $S23 W19 S19 E7 S4 E3 S1 E3 S1 E9 N1 E1 FOP=
S3 E11 N9 W2 N3 W7 S9 W2$ E2 N9 E7 S3 E12 S7 E3 S1 E9 N1 E3
N1 E9 N47$ PTR= N30 FUS= N23 W9 S23 E9$ S30$.

BAS

3
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5
17

10

23

19

19

7
4
3 3 9
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3 9 3 9

47

FSP
6

38

10
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17

5

FGR

25

25

25

23

FOP
3

11

9

3
7

9

FUS23

9

23

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,919.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 7,298

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,400

9,698

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


